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ECO PRO Boorhouderstift MK- en J-
ophame

Omschrijving

geheel gehard en geslepen, met MK-opname en J-opname
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0841710101
84.171
8716563290827
84669360
Morse conus

Huvema

opname (J) Ji
Diameter @ (d1) 12,065 mm
Diometer @ (d3) 12,22 mm
Diameter (d5) 9,754 mm
Totale lengte (1) 83,8 mm

opname (d2) MK 1

2438537
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Product afbeeldingen
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